Buildin
]

ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES

HS

HS
HS
HS
HS

HS

MS

UN

HS
ES

MS

HS
HS
ES
MS

Room

Device

Model

See keys to Centralia Network workbook.xls in Network

Documents folder

113 Server room
113 Server room
203

Library Closet

Library Closet
Concession Stand
103 Science Hall
Tech Office

VOAG Room 706
VOAG Room 702

OFC

Art Room
Science Wing

Maint Room
Data Closet1
Data Closet2

Closet (VPN from School)

Door Keycard readers
Door Keycard readers
Door Keycard readers
Door Keycard readers

DVR Camera
DVR Camera
DVR Camera
DVR Camera
DVR Camera

switch
controller
switch
switch
switch
switch

switch

switch (VOIP)
switch
switch
switch

switch
NAS

switch

switch (VOIP)

switch
switch
switch

switch

HP procurve 5406zi
HP MSM 850

HP 3500yI

HP 3500yI

HP 2610

HP procurve 3500

HP5406 modular
Netgear prosafe 24
port

HP 3500y!

HP3500y! 24 port
HP3500y! 24 port

HP 3500YL 48 port

HP5406 modular

HP procurve 3500

HP procurve 3500
Netgear prosafe 24

HP5406 modular
HP 3500y!
HP 3500y!

HP3500y!

Insert Image of Network Diagram below

Serial

SG820SU199
SG4143N2JV
SG719THOCE
SG813THO78
CN819ZU29D
SG813THO8B

SG820SU19I

SG820TFOAW
SG813TFODZ
SG813TFOAP

SG819TH026

S$G820SU198

SG813TH095
CN816ZROFU

SG820SU18H
SG813THO8V
SG819THO1K

SG813TFOEH

Ports

68 Copper + 8 10gb Copper + 4 SFP + 8 SFP+

48 + 4 SFP
48 + 4 SFP
48 copper + 4 SFP
48 + 4 SFP

120 Copper / 4 SFP+

24+ 4 SFP
24+ 4 SFP
24+ 4 SFP

48 + 4 SFP + 4 SFP+

68 copper + 4 SFP + 8 SFP+

48 + 4 SFP + 4 SFP+
24 copper + 4 SFP

24 copper + 8 SFP+
48 copper + 4 SFP + 4 SFP+
48 copper + 4 SFP + 4 SFP+

24 + 4 SFP

Speed

1000
1000
1000

100
1000

1000

1000
1000
1000

1000

1000

1000
100

1000
1000
1000

1000

Misc

MDF

IDF1
IDF2
IDF2
IDF3

MDF

IDF1
IDF2
IDF3

IDF4

MDF

IDF2
IDF3

MDF
IDF1
IDF2

68
48
48

a8
48

120

24

24

24

48

68

48
24

24
48
48
24

784

12

R R

12

104



